LCoOoNOULREWNE

Petra KLEIN
GTSV Essen
Course : MM

Distance : 5430m

00:07:22
00:06:06
00:02:14
00:04:54
00:26:24
00:05:11
00:05:43
00:07:21
00:04:09
00:26:55
00:08:04
00:19:49

00:13:28
00:15:42
00:20:36
00:47:00
00:52:11
00:57:54
01:05:15
01:09:24
01:36:19
01:44:23
02:04:12

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 5
Galgenberg 30.12.2024
KOvZz

--/15 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. Kris VERDUYCKT 0:53:00
2. Hanne MOURITS 0:57:17
3. Tom KREKELS 1:00:15

190m 38'46"/km
320m 19'04"/km
78m 28'38"/km
163m 30'04"/km
206m 128'09"/km
2656m 19'34"/km
335m 17'04"/km
380m 19'21"/km
170m 24'25"/km

217m 37'10"/km
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